FY22 Gift Report

Friends Groups:
The Fund for the Boston Public Library

The Associates of the Boston Public Library

CityWide Friends

Branch Friend Groups:

Friends of Connolly
Friends of South End Library
Freinds of Egelston and Connolly
Friends of Egleston for Zoo
Friends of Grove Hall for Zoo Passes
Friends of Jamaica Plain
Friends of Roslindale for Zoo Passes
Friends of South Boston for Zoo Passes
Friends of West Roxbury
Friends of Honan Allston
Friends of Uphams Corner

Branch Friends Groups:

Marathon Donations

Estate Robert.E.Schiesske-add to Trust Fund

Donation Boxes

Dorothy Alker Endowment-add to Trust Fund
The Boston Foundation for Colin Joy Project-South Boston

NE Baptist Hospital for Parker Hill
Moms'Club South Boston-Summer Read
St.Mary's Housing Corp for North End
Miscelaneous

Total Gifts

1,973,742.75
924,540.87
9,015.10

595.00
662.00
1,000.00
400.00
400.00
2,060.00
400.00
400.00
850.00
800.00
446.60

121,634.00
35,000.00
12,948.90
10,000.00

2,500.00
1,725.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,728.65

2,907,298.72

8,013.60

187,536.55

3,102,848.87




