## **FY22 Gift Report**

The Fund for the Boston Public Library	1,973,742.75
The Associates of the Boston Public Library	924,540.87
CityWide Friends	9,015.10

2,907,298.72

## **Branch Friend Groups:**

Friends of Connolly	595.00
Friends of South End Library	662.00
Freinds of Egelston and Connolly	1,000.00
Friends of Egleston for Zoo	400.00
Friends of Grove Hall for Zoo Passes	400.00
Friends of Jamaica Plain	2,060.00
Friends of Roslindale for Zoo Passes	400.00
Friends of South Boston for Zoo Passes	400.00
Friends of West Roxbury	850.00
Friends of Honan Allston	800.00
Friends of Uphams Corner	446.60

Branch Friends Groups: 8,013.60

Marathon Donations	121,634.00
Estate Robert.E.Schiesske-add to Trust Fund	35,000.00
Donation Boxes	12,948.90
Dorothy Alker Endowment-add to Trust Fund	10,000.00
The Boston Foundation for Colin Joy Project-South Boston	2,500.00
NE Baptist Hospital for Parker Hill	1,725.00
Moms'Club South Boston-Summer Read	1,000.00
St.Mary's Housing Corp for North End	1,000.00
Miscelaneous	1,728.65

187,536.55

Total Gifts 3,102,848.87